
給油日 給油場所 １L(円) 給油量 メーター 距離 燃費 備考
2019年
10月9日 Express白山 138 12.4 16.0 - - 納車後初
11月3日 Express白山 138 14.3 195.0 179.0 12.52
12月1日 Express白山 136 15.5 463.0 268.0 17.29
12月29日 Express白山 145 11.6 645.0 182.0 15.69

ガソリン消費量



給油日 給油場所 １L(円) 給油量 メーター 距離 燃費 備考
2020年
1月4日 Express白山 145 14.8 957.0 312.0 21.08 山梨へ
2月8日 Express白山 141 21.7 1345.0 388.0 17.91
3月14日 Express白山 132 16.4 1622.0 277.0 16.89
4月10日 Express白山 119 13.2 1850.0 228.0 17.27
5月16日 Express白山 123 16.2 2143.0 293.0 18.09
6月21日 Express白山 121 15.5 2404.0 261.0 16.84
7月13日 Express白山 123 15.6 2638.0 234.0 15.00
8月8日 Express白山 121 15.0 2838.0 200.0 13.33
8月30日 Express白山 124 16.6 3044.0 206.0 12.45
9月21日 Express白山 124 19.0 3297.0 253.0 13.32
10月24日 Express白山 121 14.9 3538.0 241.0 16.17
12月2日 Express白山 126 16.7 3824.0 286.0 17.13

ガソリン消費量



給油日 給油場所 １L(円) 給油量 メーター 距離 燃費 備考
2021年
2月4日 Express白山 131 15.9 4340.0 261.0 16.42
3月6日 Express白山 140 15.5 4610.0 270.0 17.42
4月4日 Express白山 139 20.8 4956.0 346.0 16.63
4月22日 Express白山 145 6.4 5061.0 105.0 16.41
4月25日 Express白山 140 13.0 5362.0 301.0 23.15 フラワーパーク
5月24日 Express白山 145 16.9 5659.0 297.0 17.57
6月18日 Express白山 148 14.3 5867.0 208.0 14.55
7月6日 Express白山 152 14.0 6074.0 207.0 14.79
7月22日 Express白山 152 14.3 6253.0 179.0 12.52
8月13日 Express白山 148 16.4 6454.0 201.0 12.26
9月3日 Express白山 146 16.3 6675.0 221.0 13.56
9月22日 Express白山 152 11.0 6837.0 162.0 14.73

ガソリン消費量



給油日 給油場所 １L(円) 給油量 メーター 距離 燃費 備考
2022年
1月17日 Express白山 155 16.9 9076.0 265.0 15.68
2月20日 Express白山 160 17.5 9346.0 270.0 15.43
3月13日 Express白山 163 15.6 9611.0 265.0 16.99
4月2日 Express白山 160 16.0 9878.0 267.0 16.69
4月22日 Express白山 157 15.0 10135.0 257.0 17.13
5月24日 Express白山 153 17.5 10439.0 304.0 17.37
6月20日 Express白山 162 16.7 10727.0 288.0 17.25
7月6日 Express白山 166 17.4 10946.0 219.0 12.59
7月24日 Express白山 161 15.5 11151.0 205.0 13.23
8月4日 Express白山 160 16.2 11374.0 223.0 13.77
8月21日 Express白山 158 17.5 11629.0 255.0 14.57
9月11日 Express白山 161 16.8 11882.0 253.0 15.06
9月20日 Express白山 160 17.4 12138.0 256.0 14.71

ガソリン消費量


